BMW Dealer
RIJA - Bavaria, s.r.o.
Drážovská  ul. 3282/17
94901 Nitra
Slovensko
E-mail address info@rijabavaria.sk
Mobile number +421-903 826 164
YOUR OFFER. Print date 13-05-2024

S02TB Steptronic Sport transmission 103,00
S02VL Variable sport steering 0,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S0322 Comfort access system 672,00
S0337 M Sport package 4.393,00
S0481 Sport seats for driver and front passenger 0,00
S0704 M Sports suspension 0,00
S0710 M Leather steering wheel 0,00
S0715 M Aerodynamics package 0,00
S0775 M headliner anthracite 0,00
S03KA Acoustic glazing 207,00
S03MQ BMW M 50 Years Emblems 0,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 496,00
S0459 Seat adjustment, electric with memory for driver's seat 1.240,00
S0487 Lumbar support, driver 155,00
S0491 Backrest width adjustment, driver 124,00
S0494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger 444,00
S04UR Ambient interior lighting 382,00
S0536 Auxiliary heating 1.447,00
S05AC High-beam assistant 0,00
S05DF Active cruise control with Stop&Go function 672,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 930,00
S06NX Wireless charging tray 207,00
S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 227,00
S07R7 Innovation package 3.256,00
S0552 Adaptive LED headlights 0,00
S05AS Driving Assistant 0,00
richard.vanco
Pencil
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 16527
Print date 13-05-2024
Validity date 20-05-2024
Page 6 of 9
S05DM Parking Assistant 0,00
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0,00
Subtotal exterior, interior and options 16.236,97
richard.vanco
Pencil
BMW Dealer
Offer No. 16527
Print date 13-05-2024
Validity date 20-05-2024
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL VEHICLE INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration from 0 to
100 km/h
CO2 emission (WLTP) Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
135 kW (184 hp) 7,7 s - -
Width 2.068 mm Tank volume 59 l
Height 1.445 mm Euronorm Euro 6d-ISC-FCM